Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evadne Dawson - (1168506) - Deepings SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

3:09.12 267
3:11.97 255
3:26.17 206

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

3:09.12 267

3:11.97 255

3:26.17 206
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16/07/16
16/04/16
04/10/15
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Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2016
Grantham Grand Prix

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2016
Grantham Grand Prix

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Venue
Deeping
Grantham

Peterborough
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